AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY

BUILDING ACT 1972
EXEMPTION

No. 108 of 1991

Under section 27(1) of the Building Act 1972, | EXEMPT the ACT PUBLIC WORKS AND
SERVICES GROUP, being a government agency, from the application of the provisions of the
Building Code specified in the Schedule hereunder in respect of the building works known as
Building One, ACT Public Hospitals Redevelopment, Woden Valley Hospital.
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SCHEDULE

C2.5(d)
C3.15
C3.15(b)
C3.15(f)
C2.5(a)
Specification A2.3
C2.5
C3.9D1.3(b)
C3.9(a)
C3.10(a)
B81.2
Specification C1.10
£1.2(c)
E1.2(f)
E1.4(a)
Et1.4(e)

E4.8
D1.2(e)
D1.4(d)
D1.5(b}
D2.14(b)
F2.4

F4.5(b)

E1.2

B1.1

C3.5(b)

Date 21/11/91

C3.5 C3.14
C3.15(a) C3.5(c)
C3.15(c) C3.15(d)
Clause 2 of Specification C3.4 C3.15(q)
C3.6

Clause 3.1 and table 3 of Spec C1.1

C2.5(b) C2.5(c)
D1.7(b) D2.2
C3.9(b) C3.9(c}
B1.1(a) B1.1(b)
B1.3 C1.10
E1.2(a) E1.2(b)
E1.2(d) E1.2(e}
Specification £1.2 E1.4
E1.4(b) E1.4(c)
C34 E1.3(c)
E4.8(a) E4.8(b)
D1.4 D1.4{c)
D1.5 D1.5(a)
D1.6(b) D1.6(f)
F2.3(a) Table F2.3
F2.4(a) F2.4(b}
D1.3 D1.7
Specification C1.1 C3.10
C3.5(a) C3.8

C3.5(c)

2
/ Férénce Connolly

Minister for Urban Services
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